
This report provided free of charge by:
Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/24 at
1:37:17 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/17/2023
Damage reported: minor
damage Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

37  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

119,931  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTEW1EF1HFB19594
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7_StccluCegtOlF3GzZDEilBQ2x8m-n2mLoJPbXnBMl7qG9kEmxP8a_zqrxYLrZc8DZ-cslwzUopK9YBXqkhm7zXspb3Ggffr57tNCTsCq0ivQmJvhREroBw_3huEVSC66NwzQ7LLXgab-MKE8IBdf2DGJIVPp7S4Ykd4dZoSn02I9oiJWcQn9YgRPnn0STItcFpt9P1ZHO-DMIXUcd8nYsUz1L11bIPSl-2eLw5-TWzzH8wZPBV9hh2xt6khz_oOD7C4dY7zkYZia2sxFuQeEQVzPbVAt4e3qXUb_vxJNZKCD6VC0Je8xpAo3B-KQmTXovzkd5tHarGajUJafBGPhhucSiDXFLsVYzx_s_VH4ntoQfrgwDy_qGh3B6WNUgYUr9D_AhZukiCbWJi8VLDuk15.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 11/17/2023.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2019

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 5 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 17,316/yr 17,371/yr

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

17,316 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/07/2017 5 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/14/2017 7 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/13/2017 11 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/13/2017 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Last reported odometer reading 27,892 119,931

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/P6PkYdi0rcul09tGvI4Zpw2l9tAsKZ5i0347cF4Gl7DcWqRwwg3cu9Mj4EN2zMpn604yavCBvDOAmdRTGKjJrWSCIT2Bpo2n0vEHzJXscdHo9qNwzxJg--k6aeLgGTOsofLPJd03iPP134j0kQhWTKlJsK7KhuNyY1U1lJuJIxIzFLhSfNme43Y-Hvco7KZ8PBREEGw3r09k-OLCPuJTOYbhqXkTb6ugy8jmqAupa7IcyGuJqU4YQQqEJm9AfW0xahBvGUJx93fDjOOAtIJVWGMdGJGz0yFoRpvaYqyu368Iie-rfdOG0GU_bVtTVmfUpbe53egq6R9jPi5wSyUlPdaTQaeaVT3tOhH3uHP7jjEkdcYg0BZTogTVtFaWauSHQsWW9-Exa76zvokHQjPY1fD06biMs9c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/kDuOArM8m2X78u1nY24HI8-f3jB_TE6u-xeo8XBNjqBvgNN0rGbllR7s6tzxVEH9_F6_Jx7ixHIJ8s2rpQpB0fcjIsGtVb2omABIZvYyi9pqVEiXAuwQJBg5_Z0hDEhJSubp5X5stLgoFwKv31DSGCytZopirV5RS6yvN5-YvIduLIPK6kVtFn3TKYPgaVnDRVsrWWJL1lNlrkMerm_9RkmXX42iAtgPlTy7ReLVfx5Y4avHCErq1okcE-GTfBQ-s-sWxk4lt0g3xWjLWQ_c-VjNLPi1tfhZ99fwF7E611J7gC2syt4FuJyj4FOGYSsjhJ_Vzh_-WGwpe7BwbtxIwA95c690kW-440pXl5jezavfG-WP7edcqppGspbNuPWF3siAhvvWBhH7cUGmnUUlitEB9argBEg.cfx


435 Customer Favorites

05/13/2017 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/13/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hornell, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

05/15/2017 Stewart's Service
Hornell, NY
607-324-1750

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/30/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hornell, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/16/2017 5,346 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/20/2017 10,048 Monro Auto Service &
Tire Centers
Hornell, NY

3.2 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced

01/17/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hornell, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

04/05/2018 14,500 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/02/2018 18,798 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

06/04/2018 Stewart's Service
Hornell, NY
607-324-1750

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/13/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-



Program #18M02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/14/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18L02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/02/2018 20,145 Stewart's Service
Hornell, NY
607-324-1750

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/12/2018 20,740 Simmons-Rockwell Ford
Hornell, NY
607-324-4444
simmons-rockwell.com

4.6 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake controller replaced

08/10/2018 22,567 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

12/10/2018 27,092 Simmons-Rockwell Ford
Hornell, NY
607-324-4444
simmons-rockwell.com

4.6 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/19/2018 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
bobjohnsonnissan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
514 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/21/2018 27,848 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
bobjohnsonnissan.com/

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


4.6 / 5.0
514 Verified Reviews

Air filter replaced
Emissions inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/21/2018 27,853 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/31/2019 Cortese Ford Lincoln
Rochester, NY
585-424-3014
corteseford.com

4.6 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

435 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Door latch repaired/replaced

02/04/2019 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
bobjohnsonnissan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
514 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Instrument cluster checked
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

02/07/2019 27,892 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/22/2019 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
bobjohnsonnissan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
514 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

02/22/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

02/23/2019 Bob Johnson Automotive
Group
Rochester, NY
585-334-9440
bobjohnsonnissan.com/

4.6 / 5.0
514 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Four tires replaced

03/14/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-



Program #19N02 DOOR LATCH
REPAIR ENHANCEMENTS FOR
VEHICLES IN 18N03 WITH
COMPLETED REPAIRS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Commercial
Vehicle

17,371 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/19/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

05/23/2019 32,121 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/26/2019 37,674 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/27/2019 43,026 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced

12/25/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


02/22/2020 47,055 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

02/22/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

06/15/2020 52,248 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

08/19/2020 55,061 Lewis General Tires Inc.
Rochester, NY
585-334-0900

4.9 / 5.0
126 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
One tire mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) dismounted

08/29/2020 55,437 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

10/23/2020 62,182 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/19/2020 65,947 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-



10,209 Customer
Favorites

05/03/2021 69,752 Lewis General Tires Inc.
Rochester, NY
585-334-0900

4.9 / 5.0
126 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

05/03/2021 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

06/26/2021 71,144 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/18/2021 74,929 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced

11/12/2021 78,339 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

12/21/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


04/16/2022 86,247 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/14/2022 87,650 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/27/2022 Service Facility
4.8 / 5.0

136 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

05/27/2022 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Spark plug(s) replaced
Window replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

09/29/2022 93,282 Lewis General Tires Inc.
Rochester, NY
585-334-0900

4.9 / 5.0
126 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
One tire mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) dismounted

10/03/2022 93,414 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Electrical system checked

12/30/2022 98,283 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/22/2023 103,718 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-



vanbortelford.com
4.8 / 5.0

1,485 Verified Reviews
10,209 Customer

Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/22/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/25/2023 108,670 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

11/11/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rush, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/17/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



02/10/2024 112,671 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/10/2024 119,931 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,485 Verified Reviews

10,209 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Electrical system checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/26/24 at 1:37:17 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/26/24 1:37:17 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEW1EF1HFB19594), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/24
at 2:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

